Violent Crime Rate (per

City 100K)

Willcox 2325.6
South Tucson 1722.0
Pinetop-Lakeside 1156.6
Miami 1072.8
Globe 1022.8
Holbrook 758.9
Quartzsite 750.4
Winslow 709.8
Page 669.4
Tucson 655.5
Williams 643.1
Phoenix 593.8
Tolleson 554.8
Eloy 533.6
Wellton 504.5
Yuma 482.3
Coolidge 481.9
Casa Grande 470.0
Camp Verde 430.3
Mesa 418.7
Tempe 410.7
Glendale 392.3
Safford 377.7
Flagstaff 374.3
Avondale 346.4
Clarkdale 334.6
Prescott 331.0
Cottonwood 291.1
Snowflake-Taylor 285.6
Kingman 268.8
Payson 256.1
Apache Junction 249.2
Sierra Vista 246.2
El Mirage 238.3
Prescott Valley 232.8
Fredonia 228.1
Bullhead City 226.4
Patagonia 223.5

Jerome 220.8



Wickenburg
Springerville
Pima

Show Low
Chandler
Scottsdale
Goodyear

Lake Havasu City

Maricopa
San Luis
Peoria
Eagar
Somerton
Sedona
Surprise
Florence
Paradise Valley
Nogales
Marana
Gilbert
Mammoth
Oro Valley
Thatcher
Sahuarita
Buckeye
Kearny

ARIZONA AVERAGE

207.1
203.6
199.8
193.1
189.3
185.6
182.3
174.7
172.2
169.8
166.3
162.8
146.1
135.4
130.7
126.3
115.2
98.5
72.6
71.6
67.8
63.9
59.2
46.3
45.4
0.0
382.7

Source: based on FBI Uniform Crime Reports, 2015



